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No 70 BODARD Xavier

Out 5 29.428

Pass 19 2:16.512

Pass 37 3:52.493 1 1:35.981 *

Pass 55 5:28.920 2 1:36.427

Pass 73 7:12.327 3 1:43.407

Pass 90 8:49.381 4 1:37.054

Pass 108 10:26.766 5 1:37.385

Pass 126 12:03.959 6 1:37.193

Pass 144 13:40.306 7 1:36.347

Pass 166 15:32.222 8 1:51.916

Pass 183 17:10.224 9 1:38.002

Pass 201 18:47.270 10 1:37.046

Pass 219 20:24.256 11 1:36.986

No 72 CHAZAL Yoan

Pass 17 2:14.612

Pass 35 3:49.905 1 1:35.293 *

Pass 53 5:25.482 2 1:35.577

Pass 70 7:01.129 3 1:35.647

Pass 87 8:36.737 4 1:35.608

Pass 104 10:12.882 5 1:36.145

Pass 122 11:49.027 6 1:36.145

Pass 140 13:24.554 7 1:35.527

Pass 157 15:01.017 8 1:36.463

Pass 175 16:36.887 9 1:35.870

Pass 193 18:12.252 10 1:35.365

Pass 208 19:49.456 11 1:37.204

Pass 226 21:25.510 12 1:36.054

No 73 MERLE Baptiste

Pass 15 2:05.013

Pass 33 3:43.542 1 1:38.529 *

Pass 51 5:22.129 2 1:38.587

Pass 69 6:59.908 3 1:37.779 *

Pass 91 8:51.755 4 1:51.847

Pass 109 10:28.957 5 1:37.202 *

Pass 127 12:06.297 6 1:37.340

Pass 146 13:46.383 7 1:40.086

Pass 163 15:24.599 8 1:38.216

Pass 181 17:02.281 9 1:37.682

Pass 199 18:39.197 10 1:36.916 *

Pass 217 20:16.394 11 1:37.197

No 74 DOMANGE Frédéric

Pass 13 1:56.747

Pass 31 3:35.307 1 1:38.560 *

Pass 49 5:14.587 2 1:39.280

Pass 67 6:52.196 3 1:37.609 *

Pass 85 8:29.528 4 1:37.332 *

Pass 103 10:07.257 5 1:37.729

Pass 121 11:45.416 6 1:38.159

Pass 139 13:23.386 7 1:37.970

Pass 158 15:02.123 8 1:38.737

Pass 176 16:39.445 9 1:37.322 *

Pass 195 18:19.190 10 1:39.745

Pass 211 20:04.411 11 1:45.221

No 75 LOMBARD Henri

Pass 9 1:49.551

Pass 27 3:26.680 1 1:37.129 **

Pass 45 5:03.436 2 1:36.756 *

Pass 63 6:39.491 3 1:36.055 *

Pass 80 8:15.739 4 1:36.248

Pass 98 9:51.674 5 1:35.935 *

Pass 116 11:27.226 6 1:35.552 *

Pass 134 13:03.141 7 1:35.915

Pass 151 14:39.976 8 1:36.835

Pass 169 16:15.675 9 1:35.699

Pass 187 17:51.425 10 1:35.750

Pass 204 19:27.231 11 1:35.806

Pass 222 21:02.881 12 1:35.650

No 76 DELESCLUSE Quentin

Pass 21 2:19.611

Pass 39 3:59.496 1 1:39.885 *

Pass 57 5:37.685 2 1:38.189 *

Pass 75 7:17.825 3 1:40.140

Pass 93 8:57.901 4 1:40.076

Pass 111 10:35.767 5 1:37.866 *

Pass 129 12:12.987 6 1:37.220 *

Pass 147 13:50.645 7 1:37.658

Pass 165 15:31.427 8 1:40.782

Pass 184 17:14.887 9 1:43.460

Pass 202 18:52.914 10 1:38.027

Pass 220 20:31.464 11 1:38.550

No 80 MATHIEU Arthur

Pass 24 2:21.128

Pass 40 4:04.069 1 1:42.941 *

Pass 58 5:41.153 2 1:37.084 *

Pass 76 7:18.069 3 1:36.916 *

Pass 92 8:55.140 4 1:37.071

Pass 110 10:31.125 5 1:35.985 *

Pass 128 12:07.222 6 1:36.097

Pass 145 13:43.495 7 1:36.273

Pass 162 15:20.273 8 1:36.778

Pass 180 16:55.934 9 1:35.661 *

Pass 198 18:31.831 10 1:35.897

Pass 214 20:10.621 11 1:38.790

No 81 FLEURY François-Xavier

No 82 RAYMOND Alexandre

Pass 12 1:53.919

Pass 29 3:32.592 1 1:38.673 *
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No 82 RAYMOND Alexandre

Pass 50 5:19.849 2 1:47.257

Pass 68 6:57.837 3 1:37.988 *

Pass 86 8:35.888 4 1:38.051

Pass 106 10:15.658 5 1:39.770

Pass 124 11:54.280 6 1:38.622

Pass 142 13:32.253 7 1:37.973 *

Pass 160 15:09.640 8 1:37.387

Pass 178 16:47.507 9 1:37.867 *

Pass 196 18:24.910 10 1:37.403 *

Pass 215 20:12.158 11 1:47.248

No 83 BAUGÉ Baudouin

Out 3 21.870

Pass 14 2:02.406

Pass 32 3:36.799 1 1:34.393 **

Pass 48 5:12.176 2 1:35.377

Pass 64 6:47.100 3 1:34.924

Pass 82 8:22.063 4 1:34.963

Pass 100 9:56.623 5 1:34.560

Pass 117 11:31.760 6 1:35.137

Pass 135 13:06.436 7 1:34.676

Pass 153 14:40.707 8 1:34.271 **

Pass 170 16:21.287 9 1:40.580

Pass 188 17:55.583 10 1:34.296

Pass 205 19:29.591 11 1:34.008 **

Pass 223 21:09.322 12 1:39.731

No 84 ABOUDARAM Lionel

Out 6 33.070

Pass 22 2:20.432

Pass 41 4:04.141 1 1:43.709 *

Pass 60 5:47.137 2 1:42.996 *

In 79 7:54.674 3 2:07.537

Out 97 9:28.260

Pass 115 11:13.630 4 3:18.956

Pass 133 12:57.077 5 1:43.447

Pass 152 14:40.560 6 1:43.483

Pass 171 16:25.079 7 1:44.519

Pass 190 18:09.869 8 1:44.790

Pass 210 19:57.199 9 1:47.330

Pass 228 21:40.608 10 1:43.409

No 88 BIDAUD Florian

Out 4 27.990

Pass 18 2:15.055

Pass 36 3:51.268 1 1:36.213 *

Pass 54 5:27.338 2 1:36.070 *

Pass 71 7:03.117 3 1:35.779 *

Pass 88 8:39.226 4 1:36.109

Pass 105 10:15.085 5 1:35.859

Pass 123 11:51.286 6 1:36.201

Pass 141 13:27.341 7 1:36.055

Pass 159 15:03.320 8 1:35.979

Pass 177 16:39.511 9 1:36.191

Pass 194 18:15.915 10 1:36.404

Pass 209 19:52.396 11 1:36.481

Pass 227 21:27.898 12 1:35.502 *

No 90 NEVEU Grégory

Pass 10 1:52.285

Pass 28 3:31.337 1 1:39.052 *

Pass 46 5:08.604 2 1:37.267 *

Pass 65 6:47.619 3 1:39.015

Pass 83 8:25.250 4 1:37.631

Pass 101 10:02.601 5 1:37.351

Pass 119 11:41.577 6 1:38.976

Pass 137 13:19.107 7 1:37.530

Pass 155 14:56.962 8 1:37.855

Pass 173 16:34.125 9 1:37.163 *

Pass 191 18:11.176 10 1:37.051 *

Pass 216 20:15.220 11 2:04.044

No 92 PERALTA Bastien

Pass 11 1:52.579

Pass 30 3:33.666 1 1:41.087 *

Pass 47 5:11.578 2 1:37.912 *

Pass 66 6:49.594 3 1:38.016

Pass 84 8:26.893 4 1:37.299 *

Pass 102 10:03.562 5 1:36.669 *

Pass 120 11:41.992 6 1:38.430

Pass 138 13:21.512 7 1:39.520

Pass 156 14:58.832 8 1:37.320

Pass 174 16:35.290 9 1:36.458 *

Pass 192 18:11.673 10 1:36.383 *

Pass 213 20:09.639 11 1:57.966

No 94 BOURDIEC Christian

Pass 20 2:17.181

Pass 38 3:57.181 1 1:40.000 *

Pass 56 5:37.071 2 1:39.890 *

Pass 74 7:17.077 3 1:40.006

Pass 94 8:58.990 4 1:41.913

Pass 113 10:39.656 5 1:40.666

Pass 132 12:27.802 6 1:48.146

Pass 150 14:28.680 7 2:00.878

Pass 168 16:07.472 8 1:38.792 *

Pass 186 17:46.310 9 1:38.838

Pass 206 19:31.510 10 1:45.200

Pass 224 21:11.409 11 1:39.899

No 95 RUMEAU Sarah

Out 2 5.117
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No 95 RUMEAU Sarah

Pass 8 1:43.951

Pass 26 3:22.207 1 1:38.256 **

Pass 44 4:59.911 2 1:37.704 *

Pass 62 6:38.060 3 1:38.149

Pass 81 8:16.757 4 1:38.697

Pass 99 9:54.903 5 1:38.146

Pass 118 11:33.556 6 1:38.653

Pass 136 13:12.354 7 1:38.798

Pass 154 14:50.170 8 1:37.816

Pass 172 16:28.423 9 1:38.253

Pass 189 18:07.302 10 1:38.879

Pass 207 19:45.109 11 1:37.807

Pass 225 21:22.558 12 1:37.449 *

No 97 HUBERT Jean

Pass 23 2:20.715

Pass 42 4:04.545 1 1:43.830 *

Pass 59 5:45.979 2 1:41.434 *

Pass 77 7:23.071 3 1:37.092 *

Pass 95 8:59.786 4 1:36.715 *

Pass 112 10:38.302 5 1:38.516

Pass 130 12:15.564 6 1:37.262

Pass 148 13:53.039 7 1:37.475

Pass 164 15:30.993 8 1:37.954

Pass 182 17:08.332 9 1:37.339

Pass 200 18:45.908 10 1:37.576

Pass 218 20:23.274 11 1:37.366

No 98 CARASCO Thomas

Out 7 34.219

Pass 25 2:25.134

Pass 43 4:12.706 1 1:47.572 *

Pass 61 5:49.820 2 1:37.114 *

Pass 78 7:29.256 3 1:39.436

Pass 96 9:05.516 4 1:36.260

Pass 114 10:41.760 5 1:36.244 *

Pass 131 12:19.776 6 1:38.016

Pass 149 13:57.157 7 1:37.381

Pass 167 15:43.882 8 1:46.725

Pass 185 17:26.073 9 1:42.191

Pass 203 19:03.048 10 1:36.975

Pass 221 20:40.276 11 1:37.228

No 99 BOURRILLON-BOUREY Jean-Guillaume

Pass 16 2:06.154

Pass 34 3:44.744 1 1:38.590 *

Pass 52 5:23.231 2 1:38.487 *

Pass 72 7:03.906 3 1:40.675

Pass 89 8:43.636 4 1:39.730

Pass 107 10:22.718 5 1:39.082

Pass 125 12:00.541 6 1:37.823 *

Pass 143 13:37.649 7 1:37.108 *

Pass 161 15:14.610 8 1:36.961 *

Pass 179 16:51.731 9 1:37.121

Pass 197 18:28.116 10 1:36.385 *

Pass 212 20:06.087 11 1:37.971


